
华东师范大学
分数 人数 累计人数

621分及以上 59 59
620 18 77
619 17 94
618 14 108
617 27 135
616 26 161
615 30 191
614 28 219
613 37 256
612 35 291
611 34 325
610 56 381
609 64 445
608 56 501
607 49 550
606 64 614
605 53 667
604 81 748
603 69 817
602 86 903
601 90 993
600 91 1084
599 86 1170
598 110 1280
597 92 1372
596 92 1464
595 110 1574
594 133 1707
593 142 1849
592 133 1982
591 125 2107
590 119 2226
589 130 2356
588 135 2491
587 143 2634
586 120 2754
585 138 2892
584 147 3039
583 155 3194
582 170 3364
581 161 3525
580 150 3675
579 162 3837
578 164 4001
577 166 4167
576 159 4326
575 173 4499
574 176 4675
573 180 4855
572 171 5026
571 173 5199
570 163 5362
569 153 5515
568 172 5687
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分数 人数 累计人数
567 187 5874
566 181 6055
565 189 6244
564 183 6427
563 161 6588
562 173 6761
561 179 6940
560 180 7120
559 180 7300
558 199 7499
557 199 7698
556 164 7862
555 207 8069
554 176 8245
553 157 8402
552 177 8579
551 177 8756
550 174 8930
549 175 9105
548 191 9296
547 151 9447
546 161 9608
545 161 9769
544 148 9917
543 175 10092
542 144 10236
541 145 10381
540 143 10524
539 146 10670
538 164 10834
537 124 10958
536 130 11088
535 137 11225
534 133 11358
533 139 11497
532 107 11604
531 130 11734
530 133 11867
529 130 11997
528 118 12115
527 101 12216
526 124 12340
525 111 12451
524 91 12542
523 111 12653
522 100 12753
521 76 12829
520 86 12915
519 67 12982
518 90 13072
517 85 13157
516 79 13236
515 80 13316
514 75 13391
513 61 13452
512 61 13513

第 2 页，共 3 页

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院



分数 人数 累计人数
511 63 13576
510 67 13643
509 58 13701
508 72 13773
507 43 13816
506 58 13874
505 68 13942
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